

## **Home Run Derby Pledge Form**

Pledges for:

Division:				
Donor Name	Email (required)	\$ Pledgo per Home Run		Total Amount

Pledges of at least \$10/Home Run must be obtained to bat in the Derby. Bring this form (with completed info) to the Check-In table at the ML field on the day of the Derby. Once the Home Run Derby is completed, collect pledges and turn them back in to Miracle League with your pledge form. Pledges must be collected and turned-in to ML within 2 weeks after the Derby.

The Miracle League of Las Vegas | 101 South Rancho Drive | Las Vegas, NV | 89106

Please call 702.623.9990 with any questions – Thanks for supporting Miracle League!!!

The information you provide will be used to provide tax receipts (our tax ID: 20-3618077) and keep you informed of other events and fundraising opportunities, in support of the Miracle League of Las Vegas. If at any time you wish to be removed from our list, simply contact us at 702.623.9990.